LUMIFIBER RACKING SYSTEM
OPEN FRAME RACK
FEATURES
 Steel frame with epoxy powder finishing
 Rack framework in CKD
 Cable entry from top or bottom
 2-Post or 4-Post Universal adjustable
Panel mounting member
 Come with 1 row 13A Socket
 Come with 20 set M6 cage nut and screws
ORDERING INFORMATION
PRODUCT NUMBER Capacity / Height Width Number of Post Mounting Type
LM-OFR 24 = 24U
28 = 28U
33 = 33U
37 = 37U
42 = 42U
46 = 46U
48 = 48U
6 = 600mm
8 = 800mm
2P = 2 Post
4P = 4 Post
FM = Fixed
mount
CW = Caster
wheel